
  

 

 

VIDEO

Optical

Power
Environmental

Mechanical

- Number of Channel

- Video Format

- Input/Output

- Reflected Wear

- Input/Output Level

- Wave-Length

- Fiber Type

- Reflected Wear

- Out Level

- Input Power

- Connector Type

- Connector Type

- Power Adaptor

- Temperature

- Humidity

- Dimension

- Weight

1

SMPTE 292M,259M,297M,305M,310M,M2S,DVB-ASI at 270Mbps

1/1

>15dB

>380mVp-p / 800mVp-p±10%

BNC 75Ω

1310/1550nm

Single mode, Multi mode

>14dB

-7~-23dBm

-20dBm

ST/PC

+5 VDC@1.5A

Operation: -20°C ~ 70°C

0%~95%

19.5(H)×19.5(W)×50.7(D) mm

0.3kg

Fiber Optic Video Transmission
Transmits Multi-rate 3G-SDI Digital Video over 1 Fiber

Features

Specifications
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SFC1200 3G-SDI

Transmits Multi-rate 3G-SDI Digital Video over 1 Fiber
Extends up to 20km at 2.97Gbps

3G-SDI BNC connector and  ST connector
Re-clock  Data Rates 270Mbps, 1.485Gbps, 2.97Gbps

Transmits Multi-rate 3G-SDI Digital Video 
over 1 Fiber

Extends up to 20km at 2.97Gbps

3G-SDI BNC connector and  ST connector

Re-clock  Data Rates 270Mbps, 1.485Gbps, 
2.97Gbps

SFC1200 Series
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Camera

3G/HD/SD-SDI Signal

RS-Type Data Channel1 for PTZ

3G/HD/SD-SDI Signal

3G/HD/SD-SDI DisplayPTZ Controller
RS-Type Data Channel1

Fiber

3G-SDI 3G-SDI


